State of Rhode Island
Department of Administration / Division of Purchases
One Capitol Hill, Providence, Rhode Island 02908-5855
Tel: (401) 574-8100 Fax: (401) 574-8387

ADDENDUM # 8

5/28/2020
Solicitation #7603776
Title: Design/Build Services for I-95 WB Washington Bridge Phase 2
Submission Deadline: NOTE CHANGE
From: June 12,2020 @ 11:30 AM

To: July 17,2020 @ 11:30 AM

Per the issuance of ADDENDUM #8 the following are noted:

Potential Respondents may pick up the Addendum #8 disk at the RIDOT Contracts
Office - Room 112 Two Capitol Hill, Providence, RI or email a request along with a
FedEx or UPS label to kimberly.vadenais@dot.ri.gov.

Interested Parties should monitor this website on a regular basis, for any additional information
that may be posted.

Lisa Hill
Assistant Administrator




